Version : 01.2024
PU / PIR Foam & Ular Support
Steel Shoe : Chiller Shoe, Anchor Shoe, Steam Shoe, Guide Shoe
CÔNG TY TNHH MTV PRODETECH
PRODETECH ONE MEMBER CO., LTD
Nhà máy : Thôn 5, Xã Phú Cát, Huyện Quốc Oai, TP Hà Nội
Website :         Email :          Hotline : 0913 5540 030www.prodetech.vn info@prodetech.vn

Bolts feature a plastic outer coating, anti-loosening
washers, and EPDM black soundproof and insulation liners, offering aging resistance.
Tested for noise reduction (DIN4109) and fire resistance.
Suitable for fire protection pipes, HVAC water pipes, sprinkler pipes,
hot water pipes, and water supply/drainage pipes below DN500.
Other size can be produce upon request with difference specification.
Code : HPC - Dna
Example : HPC - Dn15
SPECIFICATIONS
LIMIT FOR THE USE
(mm)
DIAMETER DN
WIDTH x  THICKNESS
(mm)
SCREWS AND NUTS
HPC-15A 15-19 15 30 x 2.5 M8/M10
HPC-20A 20-25 20 30 x 2.5 M8/M10
HPC-25A 32-36 25 30 x 2.5 M8/M10
HPC-32A 38-43 32 30 x 2.5 M8/M10
HPC-40A 47-51 40 30 x 2.5 M8/M10
HPC-50A 53-58 50 30 x 2.5 M8/M10
HPC-65A 75-80 65 30 x 3.0 M8/M10
HPC-80A 87-92 80 30 x 3.0 M8/M10
HPC-100A 107-112 100 30 x 3.0 M8/M10
HPC-125A 132-137 125 30 x 3.0 M12
HPC-150A 159-166 150 38 x 4.0 M16
HPC-200A 212-225 200 38 x 4.0 M16
HPC-250A 266-275 250 48 x 5.0 M16
HPC-300A 320-329 300 48 x 5.0 M16
www.prodetech.vn  --19--
8. PIPE CLAMP BRACKET
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS